City of White Plains

The Birthplace of the State of New York

Real Estate
Property Detail

Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2024 Charges

126.09-4-29
12600900040290000000
88 VALLEY RD
THORNHILL, DAVID S
17331

COwWP

0.120

$10,200.00

$0.00

$9,701.63
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https://cwp.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/Assessments.aspx
https://cwp.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/TaxCharges.aspx

