

## **City of White Plains**

The Birthplace of the State of New York

## **Real Estate Property Detail**

Parcel ID	126.09-4-29
Alternate Parcel ID	12600900040290000000
Location	88 VALLEY RD
Owner as of January 1	THORNHILL, DAVID S
Customer ID	17331
Jurisdiction	COWP
Acres	0.120
Assessed Value	\$10,200.00
Exemptions Value	\$0.00
2024 Charges	\$9,701.63

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.